CABLE TIE 50LB 7IN PURPLE NYLON
TY25M-7
产品型号 TY25M-7
产品ID 7TAG009270R0017
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 5414363062608
目录说明 CABLE TIE 50LB 7IN PURPLE NYLON
详细描述
High Performance Cable Tie for Indoor applications, Purple Color Nylon 6.6, Length of
186mm (7.3 Inches) for Bundle Diameter up to 48mm (1.89 Inches), Width of 4.9mm
(0.19 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 222 Newtons (50 Pounds), Operating
Temperature of -60 Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F),
UL/EN/CSA62275 Type 2/21S Rated for AH-2 Plenum and as a Flexible Cable and
Conduit Support, Military Specified (MIL-SPEC MS3367-1-7), Bulk Pack
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
5414363062608欧洲商品编号(EAN)
786210844909UPC
United States (US)原产地
件销售度量单位
1/3TY25M-7
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/06
尺寸
0.19 in
4.9 mm
产品净宽
7.2 in
183 mm
产品净深
包装信息
1000 EA1级包装单元
0 mm
0 in
1级包装宽度
0 mm
0 in
1级包装高度
0 mm
0 in
1级包装长度
10000 EA2级包装单元
370.84 mm
14.6 in
2级包装宽度
350.52 mm
13.8 in
2级包装高度
495.3 mm
19.5 in
2级包装长度
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
V-2可燃性符合UL94标准
其他信息
Ty-Rap品牌/标签
0.12 to 1.89 in
3 to 48 mm
Bundle Diameter
Purple颜色
19680313有效期
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6材料
Other: Other产品
High Performance产品应用类型
Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces and
easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless steel locking
device insures both maximum strength and the right tightness every time.
特殊功能
UL E49405标准
50 lb
222 N
Tensile Strength
0.05 in
1.3 mm
Thickness
认证及声明（文件编码）
TDS000518数据手册，技术资料
9AKK107492A9841符合性声明 - CE
分类
2/3TY25M-7
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/06
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 9
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
低压产品及系统  → 安装产品  → 电缆管理和连接  → Cable Ties
分类
3/3TY25M-7
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/06